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RL48-19/14/2 ebmpapst

Brand: ebmpapst

SKU: RL48-19/14/2

Category: Radial Fans

URL: https://www.fansco.com/item/rl48-19-14-2-ebmpapst/
Contact: sales@fansco.com

I Product Description

RL48-19/14/2 ebmpapst 76x27mm 24VDC 5W 0.21A 28m3/h 4400RPM 57dB(A) Leads
Radial fan

I Technical Specifications

Attribute Value
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Model Number
Manufacturer
Fan Type
Bearing Type
Dimensions
Voltage Rating
Power Rating
Current Rating
Fan Speed
Noise Level
Termination
Category
Series

RoHS Status
Air Flow CMH

RL48-19/14/2
ebm-papst
DC

Ball Bearing
76x27 mm
24 VDC
5W

0.21 A
4400 RPM
57 dB(A)
Leads
Centrifugal
RL48

ROHS3 Compliant

28 m3/h
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